HB8E Single Sectional Aluminum,
Heated, Insulated Enclosure
By HOT BOX
Catalog # HA040118074
HB8E Single Aluminum - Insulated - 40W X 118L X 74H
(Heated).
*Representative Image
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
HBOX-HA040118074-SPEC-EN | REV 1/2024
Features
Quick & Easy Installation - Modular design with a maximum
of 4 tongue and groove sections.
Easy Access - Lightweight removable doors can easily be
removed by one person (sizes 3" and up).
Superior Freeze Protection - Depending on the size, quality
boardstock or foam insulation protect equipment from
freezing. Where applicable wall-mounted heaters are
installed above the discharge point to provide better long-
term performance and safety.
Finish options - Stucco embossed aluminum is standard.
Also available in a smooth mill finish aluminum or optional
colors.
General
ASSE Classification Class I (Freeze Protection)
Description - Heater 120V single phase heater w/
thermostat & fan
Heated? Yes
Insulated? Yes
Material Aluminum 3003 Stucco
embossed finish
Dimensions
Dimensions 118 in x 40 in x 74 in
Height 74 in
Length 118 in
Mounting Pad / Base Plate
Dimensions
52 X 130
Weight 336 lb
Width 40 in
Electrical Ratings
Wattage - Heater (2) 1500 W
Certifications and Compliance
Industry Standard(s) ASSE 1060 Certified
Product Assets
Catalogs - Hot Box Enclosures HB-20 (CA07145E)
Installation Manuals - Installation-Sectional Aluminum
Literature - HOT BOX® Aluminum Drop Over Enclosures
(SF07127E)
Sales Drawings - Hot Box (2 Section) Aluminum Enclosure
(HA040118074)
Video - Hubbell Power Systems In Depth: Hot Box Overview
(VI07070E0418)